
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Millar - (773674) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.73 352 H 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Preston 2

35.88 348 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

35.97 345 H 03/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

35.97 345 H 16/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Preston 3

36.14 341 H 11/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

36.26 337 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

36.35 335 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Preston 3

36.89 320 H 03/10/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

37.57 303 H 06/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

37.64 301 H 25/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

37.67 301 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

38.29 286 H 12/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

38.32 286 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

38.53 281 H 01/11/14 Preston Club Championships Preston  4

39.10 269 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Preston 3

39.59 259 H 02/02/14 North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs Blackpool Preston 3

42.68 207 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Preston 3

43.00 202 H 23/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston 4

43.47 195 H 26/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Preston 3

44.18 186 H 22/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Preston 3

44.94 177 H 19/05/13 Wigan SC Starter Meet Wigan Preston 3

45.56 170 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston 3

46.90 156 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

48.42 141 H 28/10/12 North Lancs SC L3 Meet Blackpool Preston 3

48.96 137 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.97 345 H 16/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Preston 3

35.97 345 H 03/06/17 Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

35.73 352 H 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Preston 2

36.14 341 H 11/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

36.35 335 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Preston 3

36.26 337 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

35.88 348 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

36.89 320 H 03/10/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

37.67 301 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

37.57 303 H 06/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

38.53 281 H 01/11/14 Preston Club Championships Preston  4

37.64 301 H 25/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

38.29 286 H 12/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

38.32 286 H 24/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

39.10 269 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Preston 3

39.59 259 H 02/02/14 North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs Blackpool Preston 3

43.00 202 H 23/11/13 Preston SC Club Championships Preston Preston 4

43.47 195 H 26/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Preston 3

44.18 186 H 22/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Preston 3

42.68 207 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Preston 3

46.90 156 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

44.94 177 H 19/05/13 Wigan SC Starter Meet Wigan Preston 3

45.56 170 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston 3

48.42 141 H 28/10/12 North Lancs SC L3 Meet Blackpool Preston 3

48.96 137 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


